7509 South 5th Street, Suite 110, Ridgefield, WA 98642 | Email: cs@machmo.com | Phone: 360.601.0666 | Page: 1
MLA-JL-02 Linear Actuator
MLA-JL-02 Industrial Linear Actuator
2026 Catalog
7509 South 5th Street, Suite 110, Ridgefield, WA 98642 | Email: cs@machmo.com | Phone: 360.601.0666 | Page: 2
MLA-JL-02 Linear Actuator
• General Specifications
• Glossary of Terms

2. Servo AC Motor
4. Brushed DC Motor - 48V
Motor Type Code
Synchronous
Pulley Speed
Ratio
Reduction
Ratio
Speed +/-10%
(mm/sec)
(*See Note 2)
Max. Dynamic
Load
Max. Self-Locking
Load
No Load
Current
Full Load
Current Ball Screw Servo AC Conversion
Motor Configuration
Free Load Full Load (N) (N) (A) (A)
Servo AC
E 26:38 10:1 17.1 17 7,000 21,000 0.13 1 GQ 2005
220VAC, 0.20KW,
3,000rpm, 250HzF 26:38 5:1 34.2 34 3,500 10,500 0.13 1 GQ 2005
G 26:38 3:1 57 56 2,100 5,000 0.13 1 GQ 2005
*Note 1:  When fully loaded in normal temperature environment, duty cycle is 100%.
3. Brushless DC Motor
Motor Type Code
Synchronous
Pulley Speed
Ratio
Motor
Output
Speed
Speed +/-10%
(mm/sec)
(*See Note 5)
Max. Dynamic
Load
Max. Self-Locking
Load
No Load
Current
Full Load
Current Ball Screw Brushed DC Motor
Configuration
(RPM) Free Load Full Load (N) (N) (A) (A)
Brushed DC
N 26:38 265 15.1 15 8,000 21,000 1.2 9 GQ 2005
24VDC, 200W,
265/530/1,060rpmO 26:38 530 30.2 30 4,000 10,500 1.2 9 GQ 2005
P 26:38 1,060 60.4 60 2,000 5,000 1.2 9 GQ 2005
5. Brushed DC Motor - 24V
[Table 5]
*Note 5:  When fully loaded in normal temperature environment, duty cycle is 20%.
[Table 6]
7509 South 5th Street, Suite 110, Ridgefield, WA 98642 | Email: cs@machmo.com | Phone: 360.601.0666 | Page: 4
MLA-JL-02 Linear Actuator
Front mounting hole in drawing shown at 0°, it can be customized to rotate 90°.
Stroke VS. Installation LengthHow to Calculate “Installation Length”:
S = Stroke, L = Installation Length
L ≥ S + 410mm (≥510mm)
Stroke (S)
(mm)
Installation Length (L)
(mm)
50 - 800 +410, ≥510mm
Front mounting hole in drawing shown at 0°, it can be customized to rotate 90°.
Stroke VS. Installation LengthHow to Calculate “Installation Length”:
S = Stroke, L = Installation Length
L ≥ S + 410mm (≥510mm)
Stroke (S)
(mm)
Installation Length (L)
(mm)
50 - 800 +410, ≥510mm
• 1. Three-phase AC Motor - Product Dimensions
• 2. Servo AC Motor - Product Dimensions
Unit: mm
Unit: mm
7509 South 5th Street, Suite 110, Ridgefield, WA 98642 | Email: cs@machmo.com | Phone: 360.601.0666 | Page: 5
MLA-JL-02 Linear Actuator
Front mounting hole in drawing shown at 0°, it can be customized to rotate 90°.
Stroke VS. Installation LengthHow to Calculate “Installation Length”:
S = Stroke, L = Installation Length
L ≥ S + 410mm (≥510mm)
Stroke (S)
(mm)
Installation Length (L)
(mm)
50 - 800 +410, ≥510mm
Front mounting hole in drawing shown at 0°, it can be customized to rotate 90°.
Stroke VS. Installation LengthHow to Calculate “Installation Length”:
S = Stroke, L = Installation Length
L ≥ S + 410mm (≥510mm)
Stroke (S)
(mm)